LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NOYON

LACHER

Num

YooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

DEWEVER JEROME
DEVLAMINCQ AND
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DEWEVER JEROME
DEWEVER JEROME
DEWEVER JEROME
PALGEN MICHEL
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HOGNE FRANCIS
PALGEN MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LEDROIT ALAIN
DEWEVER JEROME
DENDAL CLAUS
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
LEDROIT ALAIN
LEDROIT ALAIN
LEDROIT ALAIN
DENDAL CLAUS
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LEDROIT ALAIN
LEDROIT ALAIN
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX GEORGES
LEDROIT ALAIN
DENDAL CLAUS
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
LEDROIT ALAIN
PALGEN MICHEL
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEWEVER JEROME
PALGEN MICHEL
LEDROIT ALAIN
PALGEN MICHEL
DENDAL CLAUS
DEWEVER JEROME
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DEVLAMINCQ AND
PALGEN MICHEL
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
HOGNE FRANCIS
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DRAMAIX GEORGES
HOGNE FRANCIS
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEVLAMINCQ AND
DEVLAMINCQ AND
LEDROIT ALAIN
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
PALGEN MICHEL

Loc.

MAISIERES
HERCHIES
CASTEAU
LENS
CASTEAU
JURBISE
MAISIERES
MAISIERES
MAISIERES
TUBIZE
HORRUES
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
TUBIZE
JURBISE
CASTEAU
MAISIERES
JURBISE
CASTEAU
JURBISE
HERCHIES
LENS
CASTEAU
CASTEAU
CASTEAU
JURBISE
JURBISE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
JURBISE
CASTEAU
CASTEAU
CASTEAU
JURBISE
CASTEAU
JURBISE
HORRUES
CASTEAU
TUBIZE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
MAISIERES
TUBIZE
CASTEAU
TUBIZE
JURBISE
MAISIERES
JURBISE
HERCHIES
JURBISE
HERCHIES
TUBIZE
LENS

LENS

LENS

LENS
BR-L-COMTE
HERCHIES
JURBISE
BR-L-COMTE
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
HERCHIES
CASTEAU
CASTEAU
LENS
TUBIZE

20170819 - NOYON - JEUNES - LA COLLEGIALE

DU 19/08/17

: 08'20''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

No alu

171018631
171012436
171012514
171012343
171012528
171013701
171041260
171008396
171018298
171139653
171063534
171063538
171082659
171139632
171013720
171012523
171041270
171012323
171012565
171013755
171012433
171012351
171012533
171012510
171012555
171012320
171013753
171012416
171012447
171012443
171013756
171012540
171012506
171012530
171014992
171012529
171012326
171063522
171012567
171139748
171012449
171012402
171012429
171008398
171139641
171012548
171139636
171012310
171007685
171013730
171012444
171014994
171012415
171139640
171014835
171023206
171012379
171012368
171082680
171012455
171013710
171082665
171012401
171012403
171012451
171012532
171012507
171019445
171139754

engages : 12 206 P

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
2/ 15 09.36.460 O 0 122115
23/ 25 09.36.300 O 0 121631
14/ 20 09.40.060 O 0 126538
10/ 14 09.38.473 1 0 124272
1/ 20 09.40.560 O 0 2
8/ 16 09.37.410 O 0 120975
5/ 15 09.38.300 O 0 2
13/ 15 09.38.320 O 0 3
7/ 15 09.38.330 O 0 4
12/ 15 09.56.300 O 0 149872
3/ 6 09.48.020 0 0 136617
4/ 6 09.48.030 0 0 2
2/ 13  09.50.430 O 0 140079
14/ 15 09.57.110 O 0 2
16/ 16 09.38.350 O 0 2
15/ 20 09.42.470 0 0 3
3/ 15 09.39.580 O 0 5
1/ 19 09.40.580 O 0 123425
11/ 20 09.43.290 O 0 4
13/ 16 09.39.510 O 0 3
4/ 25 09.40.280 O 0 2
2/ 14 09.42.193 1 0 2
3/ 20 09.44.110 O 0 5
18/ 20 09.44.170 O 0 6
2/ 20 09.44.200 O 0 7
11/ 19 09.42.170 O 0 2
10/ 16 09.40.420 O 0 4
3/ 25 09.41.110 O 0 3
15/ 25 09.41.260 O 0 4
13/ 25 09.41.340 O 0 5
5/ 16 09.41.320 O 0 5
20/ 20 09.45.180 O 0 8
9/ 20 09.45.250 O 0 9
16/ 20 09.45.370 O 0 10
3/ 16 09.42.030 O 0 6
4/ 20 09.46.050 O 0 11
3/ 19 09.44.070 O 0 3
2/ 6 09.53.070 O 0 3
17/ 20 09.46.250 O 0 12
8/ 15 10.02.410 O 0 3
22/ 25 09.44.050 O 0 6
19/ 25 09.44.060 O 0 7
6/ 25 09.44.140 O 0 8
8/ 15 09.45.040 O 0 6
4/ 15 10.04.570 O 0 4
10/ 20 09.48.580 O 0 13
6/ 15 10.05.280 O 0 5
4/ 19 09.47.220 O 0 4
1/ 15 09.46.330 O 0 7
1/ 16 09.46.010 O 0 7
25/ 25 09.46.390 O 0 9
4/ 16 09.46.130 O 0 8
1/ 25 09.46.510 O 0 10
2/ 15 10.07.370 O 0 6
12/ 14 09.49.243 1 0 3
13/ 14 09.49.443 1 0 4
3/ 14 09.49.463 1 0 5
14/ 14 09.49.513 1 0 6
8/ 13 10.01.370 O 0 2
11/ 25 09.48.360 O 0 11
6/ 16 09.48.470 O 0 9
3/ 13 10.03.180 O 0 3
16/ 25 09.49.560 O 0 12
24/ 25 09.49.580 O 0 13
8/ 25 09.50.030 O 0 14
19/ 20 09.54.080 O 0 14
12/ 20 09.54.120 O 0 15
1/ 14 09.52.323 1 0 7
7/ 15 10.11.420 O 0 7

Pge p

Vitesse

1590.
1589.
1579.
1577.
1563.
1557.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1553.
1551.
1551.
1544.
1542.
1539.
1528.
1527.
1524.
1515.
1515.
1511.
1509.
1503.
1501.
1500.
1500.
1499.
1498.
1493.
1491.
1483.
1483.
1481.
1477 .
1474.
1469.
1467.
1467.
1464.
1459.
1446.
1446.
1443.
1435.
1428.
1422.
1421.
1412.
1410.
1406.
1403.
1403.
1400.
1392.
1389.
1384.
1384.
1383.
1378.
1372.
1362.
1356.
1352.
1351.
1350.
1344,
1343.
1342.
1341.

7226
9477
7503
296
4908
2906
6051
9515
6148
0777
884
5843
1317
1627
4551
5506
0674
3864
7337
0282
5637
5843
1301
3467
4565
0061
0707
2324
6328
179
7551
4466
4147
9542
4058
9534
3016
1543
2721
56
5588
2664
9827
5155
0324
3026
0321
7188
9185
4081
7045
1455
4721
6425
9894
8314
3069
0282
4997
8104
592
0406
4624
9512
7051
2469
2909
9294
7368

Heure -800



